

Suresh Pandurang Chaudhari And OrsRESPONDENT

Ms. Savita Prabhune, AGP for State

**CORAM : HON'BLE JUSTICE SHARMILA U.
DESHMUKH J**

DATE : 26th November, 2024

P.C. :

S. O. to 27/11/2024 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)